
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name of the 
programme 

 “Engineering Online” by FEAST Software Product 
Development Ltd 

Date 20.06.2020 

No. of 
Participants 

33 

Nature of 
participants 

Internal Faculty 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Report on the Webinar on “Engineering Online” by FEAST Software Product 

Development Ltd.  

    

On 20thJune 2020 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, BSACIST Organized a Webinar  

In collaborationFEAST Software and Product DevelopmentMumbai. 

On the topic “Engineering Online” 

Coordinator 

Mr. Ravikumar S 

Assistant Professor  

Department of Mechanical Engineering, 

BSACIST.   

Coordinator from FEAST Software 

Product Development Ltd 

Mr. Ghanashyam Wargay 

Lead Team 

FEAST Software Product Development Ltd. 

 

PREAMBLE 

 The webinar on “Engineering Online” was organized in collaboration with theFEAST 

Software Product Development, Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai.Mr. Ghanashyam Wargay and Mr. Nithin 

Bhatt of Lead team, Mumbai, delivered the presentation. The webinar offers a brief 

introduction toLearning Management system offered by FEAST in Engineering Online. This 

webinar also explains how to use the engineering online platform exclusively for engineering 

students to learn engineering subjects. In-addition to that the teachers can monitor the 

performance learning curves and assessments. This platform can also offer Augmented 

Reality (AR) techniques to explain the fundamental concepts in engineering.  

 

                                                                         
COORDINATOR HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT  

Mr. Ravikumar S                                                                         (Dr. H. Siddhi Jailani) 

 

 



 

Sl. 

No.  

Name Mobile Email Id. 

1 Dr. S. RasoolMohideen 9080161126 Dean.sms@crescent.education 

2 Dr. H. Siddhi Jailani 9865408952 hodmech@crescent.education 

3 Dr. A. S. Selvakumar 9444428481 selvakumar@crescent.education 

4 Dr. V. Muralidharan 8144107907 muralidharan@crescent.education 

5 Dr. R. Karunanidhi 7358396620 karunanidhi@crescent.education 

6 Dr. M.A. Saibalaji 8667218509 saibalaji@crescent.education 

7 Dr.Thirumurugan 9941131913 thirumurugan@crescent.education 

8 Dr. P.D. Jayakumar 9444183049 pdjayakumar@crescent.educaton 

9 Dr.SerajulHaque 8787255004 serajulhaque@crescent.education 

10 Dr.S.Shamshath Begum  sshamshath@crescent.education 

11 Dr.Tamilarasan T R 9443885805 tamilarasantr@crescent.education 

12 Mr. SeydShaul Hameed 7904309238 seydsahulhameed@crescent.education 

13 Mr. Sivakumar C 9003227114 sivakumar@crescent.education 

14 Mr Basanta Kumar Behra  bkbehera@crescent.education 

15 Mr. Varun Kumar A 9994770837 varunkumar@crescent.education 

16 Mr. VenkaraRangarao 8939719583 rangarao@crescent.education 

17 Dr. M. PervazAhamed 9791190114 pervaz@crescent.education 

18 Mr. G. Rajesh 9841174165 rajeshg@crescent.education 

19 
Mr. Jamesha Ibrahim K 

7373434473 jameshaibrahim@crescent.education 

20 
Mr. Abdur Rahman  

7299443303 abdurrahman@crescent.education 

21 
Mr. Javeed Ahmed  

9043298383 javeedahmed@crescent.education 

22 
Mr. S. Jeavudeen 

9524308819 sjeavudeen@crescent.education 

23 Mr. B. Surya Rajan 9994332570 Suryarajan@crescent.education 
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24 Mr. Murali Manohar 9884548876 murali@crescent.education 

25 Mr. M. Balasrinivasan 9894953762 balasrinivasan@crescent.education 

26 Mr. N. Sirajudeen 9840342988 sirajudeen@crescent.education 

27 Mr. S. Rajarajan 9884980296 rajarajan@crescent.education 

28 Dr. A. ArockiaJulias 9940731713 ajulias@crescent.education 

29 Dr. A. Muthu Manokar 9944248642 muthumanokar@crescent.education 

30 Mr. Sathickbasha K  9487038397 sathick.basha@crescent.education 

31 Dr.Ravikumar 9444104214 ravikumars@crescent.education 

32 Mr. S.SyedZubair 9487578678 syedzubair@crescent.education 

33 Dr Mohamed BakKamaludeen 9941363226 mohamedbak@crescent.education 
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